29D1WWEL01E
• Differential pressure relief valve
• Poppet type
Type VMPD/B
pressure relief valves
P
M
T

VMPD/B 38/TS.S
VMPD/B complete valves
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
Configuration with G3/8 standard thread
VMPD/B 38/TS.S 1121021102 Aluminium body, setting range
  5-210 bar (72.5-3045 psi),
  std. setting 150 bar @ 5 l/min
  (2175 psi at  1.32 US gpm)
VMPD/B 38/TS.S/ac 1121022102 Steel body, as previous one
Configuration with G1/2 standard thread
VMPD/B 12/TS.S 1121031102 Aluminium body, setting range
  5-210 bar (72.5-3045 psi),
  std. setting 150 bar @ 5 l/min
  (2175 psi at  1.32 US gpm)
VMPD/B 12/TS.S/ac 1121032100 Steel body, as previous one)
Configuration with G3/4 standard thread
VMPD/B 34/TS.S  1121041102 Aluminium body, setting range
  5-210 bar (72.5-3045 psi),
  std. setting 150 bar @ 5 l/min
  (2175 psi at  1.32 US gpm)
VMPD/B 34/TS.S/ac 1121042100 Steel body, as previous one
Configuration with G1” standard thread
VMPD/B 100/TS.S 1121051102 Aluminium body, setting range
  5-210 bar (72.5-3045 psi),
  std. setting 150 bar @ 5 l/min
  (2175 psi at  1.32 US gpm)
VMPD/B 100/TR.S/ac 1121052100 Steel body, setting range
  50-350 bar (725-5100 psi),
  std. setting 250 bar @ 5 l/min
  (3600 psi at  1.32 US gpm)
For other steel body configurations, SAE thread and configurations with
FPM (Viton) seals please contact our Sales Dpt.
1 Direct acting pressure relief valves
Standard setting 150 bar at 5 l/min (2175 psi at  1.32 US gpm)
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
For G3/8 ports configuration
VMPD 38/TS.S 1120020402 Setting range 5-210 bar (72.5-3050 psi)
For G1/2 ports configuration
VMPD 12/TS.S 1120030402 Setting range 5-210 bar (72.5-3050 psi)
For G3/4 and G1” ports configuration
VMPD 34/TS.S 1120040402 Setting range 5-210 bar (72.5-3050 psi)
2 Pressure setting spring
TYPE  CODE DESCRIPTION
For VMPD/B38 valve
TS 3ML1144000 Setting range 5-210 bar (72.5-3050 psi)
TR 3ML1144001 Setting range 50-350 bar (725-5100 psi)
For VMPD/B12 valve
TS 3ML1164000 Setting range 5-210 bar (72.5-3050 psi)
TR 3ML1164001 Setting range 50-350 bar (725-5100 psi)
For VMPD/B34 and VMPD/B100 valves
TS 3ML1194500 Setting range 5-210 bar (72.5-3050 psi)
TR 3ML1194501 Setting range 50-350 bar (725-5100 psi)
1 1
2
2
1
Port size
Pressure relief valves
32 D1WWEL01E
Pressure control valves
VMPD/B
Rating diagrams  ___________________________________________________________________________________________
VMPD/B 38 pressure vs. flow
Std. setting @ 5 l/min (1.32 US gpm)
VMPD/B 12 pressure vs. flow
Std. setting @ 5 l/min (1.32 US gpm)
VMPD/B 34 pressure vs. flow
Std. setting @ 5 l/min (1.32 US gpm)
VMPD/B 100 pressure vs. flow
Std. setting @ 5 l/min (1.32 US gpm)
Flow (l/min)
5 10 15 20 25 30 350
0 2.5 5 7.5
P
re
ss
u
re
(bar)
0
320
240
160
80
400
TS: 150 bar (2200 psi)
TR: 250 bar (3600 psi)
0
3000
5000
(psi)
(US gpm)
1000
2000
4000
Flow (l/min)
10 20 30 40 50 60 700
0 5 10 15
P
re